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Final Agenda

National Committee on Vital and Health Statistics
Virtual Meeting, November 18-19, 2020

Info to connect: https://ncvhs.hhs.gov/meetings/full-committee-meeting-6/

Wednesday, November 18

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

Welcome
e Call to Order
e Roll Call

e Review Agenda

New Member Welcome

ASPE Update

NCHS Update

NCVHS 14t Report to Congress
e Review main themes
e Timeline and next steps

Break

Update
Update on HITAC Intersection of Clinical and Administrative
Data (ICAD) Task Force recommendations and report

CMS Update

Break

Subcommittee on Standards Update

e Update from the Subcommittee

e Findings from August hearing on request for NCVHS
review of CAQH CORE operating rules for Federal
adoption

e Discussion

Public Comment

Adjourn

Rebecca Hines
Executive Secretary/DFO

Nick Coussoule, Chair

Members

Sharon Arnold, ASPE

Brian Moyer
NCHS Director

Nick Coussoule

Sheryl Turney & Alix Goss
ICAD co-chairs

Mary G Greene, MD
Director, Office of Burden Reduction
& Health Informatics, CMS

Rich Landen
Subcommittee co-chair

Rebecca Hines
Executive Secretary/DFO

Nick Coussoule, Chair


https://ncvhs.hhs.gov/meetings/full-committee-meeting-6/

Thursday, November 19

11:30 a.m. Welcome
e Call to Order Rebecca Hines
e Roll Call Executive Secretary/DFO
e Review Agenda Nick Coussoule, Chair
11:45 a.m. Subcommittee on Privacy, Confidentiality and Security Frank Pasquale

e Report on follow up from September 14 Hearing on
Privacy, Confidentiality and Security Considerations for
Data Collection and Use during a Public Health
Emergency

12:45 p.m. Break

1:15 p.m. Standards Subcommittee Recommendations Follow up Rich Landen
Discussion
2:45 p.m. Public Comment Rebecca Hines

Executive Secretary/DFO

3:00 p.m. NCVHS 2021 Workplan Review & Discussion Chair and Full Committee

3:45 p.m. Adjourn Nick Coussoule, Chair

Upcoming NCVHS Meetings
e  Full Committee Meeting, March 31-April 1, 2021
e  Full Committee Meeting, Sept 9-10, 2021

(as of Nov 4, 2020)
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