

Final Agenda National Committee on Vital and Health Statistics Virtual Meeting, November 18-19, 2020

Info to connect: https://ncvhs.hhs.gov/meetings/full-committee-meeting-6/

Wednesday, November 18

weunesuay,	November 18	
10:00 a.m.	WelcomeCall to OrderRoll CallReview Agenda	Rebecca Hines Executive Secretary/DFO Nick Coussoule, Chair
10:15 a.m.	New Member Welcome	Members
10:45 a.m.	ASPE Update	Sharon Arnold, ASPE
11:15 a.m.	NCHS Update	Brian Moyer NCHS Director
11:45 a.m.	NCVHS 14 th Report to Congress Review main themes Timeline and next steps	Nick Coussoule
12:30 p.m.	Break	
1:30 p.m.	Update Update on HITAC Intersection of Clinical and Administrative Data (ICAD) Task Force recommendations and report	Sheryl Turney & Alix Goss ICAD co-chairs
2:30 p.m.	CMS Update	Mary G Greene, MD Director, Office of Burden Reduction & Health Informatics, CMS
3:30 p.m.	Break	
3:45 p.m.	 Subcommittee on Standards Update Update from the Subcommittee Findings from August hearing on request for NCVHS review of CAQH CORE operating rules for Federal adoption Discussion 	Rich Landen Subcommittee co-chair
5:00 p.m.	Public Comment	Rebecca Hines Executive Secretary/DFO
5:15 p.m.	Adjourn	Nick Coussoule, Chair

Thursday, November 19

11:30 a.m.	Welcome Call to Order Roll Call Review Agenda	Rebecca Hines Executive Secretary/DFO Nick Coussoule, Chair
11:45 a.m.	 Subcommittee on Privacy, Confidentiality and Security Report on follow up from September 14 Hearing on Privacy, Confidentiality and Security Considerations for Data Collection and Use during a Public Health Emergency 	Frank Pasquale
12:45 p.m.	Break	
1:15 p.m.	Standards Subcommittee Recommendations Follow up Discussion	Rich Landen
2:45 p.m.	Public Comment	Rebecca Hines Executive Secretary/DFO
3:00 p.m.	NCVHS 2021 Workplan Review & Discussion	Chair and Full Committee
3:45 p.m.	Adjourn	Nick Coussoule, Chair

Upcoming NCVHS Meetings

- Full Committee Meeting, March 31-April 1, 2021
- Full Committee Meeting, Sept 9-10, 2021

(as of Nov 4, 2020)